
CONTACT AGENCY TELEPHONE E-MAIL

Project Manager Fred Gonzalez L.A. Co. Dept of Public Works (626) 458-5948 fgonzal@dpw.lacounty.gov

Assistant PM Ryan Butler L.A. Co. Dept of Public Works (626) 458-4331 rbutler@dpw.lacounty.gov
Fred Gonzalez L.A. Co. Dept of Public Works (626) 458-5948 fgonzal@dpw.lacounty.gov

Geoffrey Owu L.A. Co. Dept of Public Works (626) 458-4317 gowu@dpw.lacounty.gov

Yao Kouwonou L.A. Co. Dept of Public Works (626) 458-4329 ykouwonou@dpw.lacounty.gov

Ryan Butler L.A. Co. Dept of Public Works (626) 458-4331 rbutler@dpw.lacounty.gov

Hisham Eldin L.A. Co. Dept of Public Works (626) 458-4328 heldin@dpw.lacounty.gov

Tim Marino L.A. Co. Dept of Public Works (626) 458-4311 tmarino@dpw.lacounty.gov

Flow Data Arthur Gotingco L.A. Co. Dept of Public Works (626) 458-6379 agoting@dpw.lacounty.gov

GIS Data Yao Kouwonou L.A. Co. Dept of Public Works (626) 458-4329 ykouwonou@dpw.lacounty.gov

Rainfall Data Rodney Brown L.A. Co. Dept of Public Works (626) 458-6169 rbrown@dpw.lacounty.gov

Santa Monica Urban Runoff Recycling

Facility (SMURRF) Analytical Data
George Rodriguez City of Santa Monica (310) 458-8235 george.rodriguez@smgov.net

Bioassessment Report Christopher Lopez L.A. Co. Dept of Public Works (626) 458-7124 clopez@dpw.lacounty.gov

Ballona Creek Trash TMDL Report TJ Moon L.A. Co. Dept of Public Works (626) 458-4380 tmoon@dpw.lacounty.gov

Los Angeles River Trash TMDL Report Linda Lee Miller L.A. Co. Dept of Public Works (626) 458-7148 llee@dpw.lacounty.gov

Stormwater Monitoring Coordination

APPENDIX G - Contacts

Automated Sampling Equipment

Santa Monica Bay Shoreline Monitoring

MS4 Report
Stanford Asato City of Los Angeles (310) 648-5194 stan.asato@lacity.org

2014-2015 Annual Stormwater Monitoring Report

2014-2015 Annual Stormwater Monitoring Report


